Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

Unsanitary condition cause the spread of diseases like typhoid fever, cholera and

In the peking area, it was recently quoted at.............. Yuan a month.

Female workers are entitled to
children

days rest on full salary before giving birth to

I made the pulse beat a hundred and forty seven to the.................

The work should not be distastefulto the student:

Chinese cities show an absence of .............ccccc...... which is neither back wardens nor
delay.
There was a nip in the air

| forget which was the first distemper| plunged (jumped) into.

As recently as 1942 in Bombay one million ................... to death whenthe rice crop failed.

Conscript means.

Pasteur was born in quite humble circumstances.

with considerable caution

Agricultural mechanization is being

Vast majority of the country carried on as it had been doing for the past........... year.

today the sight of this parchment is odious to me.

A sat for a while frozen with horror.

Answers Choice

A
. Dysentery
. Lameness
. Baldness
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Cancer

16-18
15-17
12-14
8-10

56
46
36
26

Hour
Minute
Second
Month

boring

. troublesome

painful
unpleasent

Women
Markets

. Automobiles

Cinemas

hot

cold
lukewarm
warm

Disease

. Slight fever

Pain
Bad throat

Smiled
Slept
Starved
Strayed

. Medical student

Soldier made by force
Contributor
Animal lover

. Situations

<sub>Conditions</sub>

. Surroundings

Quarters

. introduces

. introduce

. introduced

. introducing

100

1000
2000
4000

Hateful

Boring

. Revengeful

Encouraging

Pain
Dangers around
Fear

. Strange noises
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17

18

19

20

Virulent means.............

The sufferer becomes and feels very ill

Abd-al-Rehman [ was a young man.

Malign means

| walked on until | reached the

A
B

D
A
C
D

A
B
D
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. Virtuous
. Vital

. Pious

. weak

. unable to move

. unable to eat

. Smart
. Active

. Tall
. Helpful
. Beautiful

. soft

. town
. market

. shop



