

English ICOM Part 2 Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Unsanitary condition cause the spread of diseases like typhoid fever, cholera and _____	A. Cancer B. Dysentery C. Lameness D. Baldness
2	In the peking area, it was recently quoted at..... Yuan a month.	A. 16-18 B. 15-17 C. 12-14 D. 8-10
3	Female workers are entitled to _____ days rest on full salary before giving birth to children	A. 56 B. 46 C. 36 D. 26
4	I made the pulse beat a hundred and forty seven to the.....	A. Hour B. Minute C. Second D. Month
5	The work should not be <u>distasteful</u> to the student:	A. boring B. troublesome C. painful D. unpleasant
6	Chinese cities show an absence of which is neither back wardens nor delay.	A. Women B. Markets C. Automobiles D. Cinemas
7	There was a _____ nip in the air	A. hot B. cold C. lukewarm D. warm
8	I forgot which was the first <u>distemper</u> I plunged (jumped) into.	A. Disease B. Slight fever C. Pain D. Bad throat
9	As recently as 1942 in Bombay one million to death when the rice crop failed.	A. Smiled B. Slept C. Starved D. Strayed
10	Conscript means.	A. Medical student B. Soldier made by force C. Contributor D. Animal lover
11	Pasteur was born in quite humble <u>circumstances</u> .	A. Situations B. Conditions C. Surroundings D. Quarters
12	Agricultural mechanization is being with considerable caution	A. introduces B. introduce C. introduced D. introducing
13	Vast majority of the country carried on as it had been doing for the past..... year.	A. 100 B. 1000 C. 2000 D. 4000
14	today the sight of this parchment is <u>odious</u> to me.	A. Hateful B. Boring C. Revengeful D. Encouraging
15	A sat for a while frozen with <u>horror</u> .	A. Pain B. Dangers around C. Fear D. Strange noises

16 Virulent means.....

A. Virtuous
B. Vital
C. Poisonous
D. Pious

17 The sufferer becomes _____ and feels very ill

A. weak
B. depressed
C. unable to move
D. unable to eat

18 Abd-al-Rehman I was a ____ young man.

A. Smart
B. Active
C. Striking
D. Tall

19 Malign means

A. Bad
B. Helpful
C. Beautiful
D. soft

20 I walked on until I reached the _____

A. town
B. market
C. Embankment
D. shop
